H[%]:21 T[] -16 BT[C] 99 DP

Spot-Area No. X i
Spot-Area Offset X 80000
Spot-Area No. Y. 1
Spot-Area Offset Y 35000

0

1

0

1

0

Rotate (No = 0 < Yes)
Module No. X

Module Offset X
Module No. Y

Module Offset Y

Field Velodity X 7500
FieldVelocity Y 7500
Spot-Area Teach Corner (|
Module Height

Head Cam Focus (0=into,

1
0
0
Z Offsets (Yes=1) 0
0
Z Into Field (Yes=1) 0
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